Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

16156.2022

14664.2020

16160.2022

16159.2022

16158.2022

16161.2022

14667.2020

16265.2022

14662.2020

Bourgogne Chardonnay
Meursault "Blagny" 1er Cru

Meursault "Blagny" 1er Cru

Meursault "Village"

Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes"

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "les
Chalumeaux"

06-12-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot

Prix

25.00 CHF
115.00 CHF
115.00 CHF
75.00 CHF
65.00 CHF
115.00 CHF
105.00 CHF
115.00 CHF

40.00 CHF



